University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (28 Oct, 2022)
For Institute of Continuing Education and Extension (Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Institute of Continuing Education and Extension (Morning) for the Academic
Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,000 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link with
password uad1234
http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-11-2022 (Wednesday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 04-11-2022(Friday). (If Required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Matric

1 abubakar524075@gmail.com ALT ASGHAR X'gLHAAMMMAD 2011 10/10/2005 861
ARSHAD

2 rashidalitabbsum440@gmail.com iﬁg:;%ALI ALI 2391 12/30/2003 859
TABBSUM

MUHAMAMD RIAZ

3  nomiii7824@gmail.com NOMAN RIAZ AHMAD 39 11/8/2004 859
. . MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD

4  muhammadwasim568@gmail.com USMAN ASLAM 283 3/1/2005 859

5 ah3208264@gmail.com ALI HUSSNAIN ilI_JILAFQAR 261 9/29/2005 859
. . . MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD

6 javedigbalmayo88@gmail.com KASHIF AL 923 9/16/2002 858
L . MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD

7  mmujahid123km@gmail.com MUJAHID BAKHSH 693 12/25/2003 856
. MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD

8 mahsankalya0303@gmail.com AHSAN MANSHA MANSHA 1489 10/1/2001 855

9 hashammalik728@gmail.com HASHAM KHALIL EES;IALNUR 858  2/9/2002 855

10 habibrajputhabibrajput638@gmail.com HABIBULLAH y:;I'I;\\IMMAD 993 9/4/2004 854

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
TALHA SHAFIQ AHMAD

12 mirshadgeel@gmail.com UMAIR AMIN MUHAMMAD 560 10/30/2004 853

11 bgolife4@gmail.com 1059 11/25/2003 853
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saeedanwersa3649501@gmail.com

arahmanswl@gmail.com
dr.tabassumilyas@gmail.com

usamarauf7101@gmail.com

muhammadirfan959635@gmail.com

sajimaliksajimalik711@gmail.com

cyberkpr3@gmail.com

syedabrarshah53@gmail.com

adeelcomputers916@gmail.com
Aamirshahzad14444@gmail.com
zaibdogar29@gmail.com

dewansajid541@gmail.com

umerrashead@gmail.com

muhammadabidstudentO1@gmail.com

charshad7872@gmail.com

raisohailahmadkharal94@gmail.com

mnazimashig2@gmail.com
gattalnasir@gmail.com

2005yasirmuneer@gmail.com

safdaraliwattoo05@gmail.com

nadirnazar2280@gmail.com
babar.hussain789@gmail.com

raotogeer703@gmail.com

liaquatayeshal03@gmail.com

yousafbhattiskt@gmail.com
yaseensabirjani@gmail.com
manzoortayyab617@gmail.com
mssandila086@gmail.com

m.haroon159098@gmail.com

ANSAR ALI
ABDUL RAHMAN
FAIZ UL HASSAN

USAMA RAUF

MUHAMMAD
IRFAN

SAJID RAUF

MUZAMMIL
HAMEED

SYED ABRAR
SHAH

ALI HAIDER

HAFIZ AMIR
SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD
ZAIB

AHMAD DEWAN
SAJID

ATIF AZEEM

MUHAMMAD
ABID

GHULAM
RASOOL

SOHAIL AHMAD

MAZHAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD
SHOAIB SHARIF

YASIR MUNEER

SAFDAR ALI

BARKAT ALI

ASIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD
TOUQEER
MUHAMMAD
AHSAN RAZA
LIAQAT

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

HUSNAIN
MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD
SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD
HAROON

AMIN
MUHAMMAD

ANWAR 879
MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN 417
GHULAM
HUSSAIN 1208
ABDUL

RAUF 843
MUHAMMAD
YOUNAS 1395
ABDUL

RAUF 236
ABDUL

HAMEED 1067
SAJID

SYED

MUSHTAQ 743
SHAH
MUHAMMAD
SHAMEER 657
GHULAM

YASEEN 1427

LIAQAT ALI 216

1DAZ
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
AZEEM
AMIR

MUHAMMAD
ABID 2315

MUHAMMAD
MUSHTAQ 2110

ALLAH
DITTA
KHIZAR

ZAFAR

IQBAL
MUHAMMAD
SHARIF 1276
MUNEER

AHMED

MIAN
MUHAMMAD 2471
ARIF

MUHAMMAD
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1/1/2003

4/14/2005
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848
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12/25/2002 838

6/16/2005
2/23/2006
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2/22/2003

2/1/2005

4/2/2008

838

837
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831
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831
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829
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12/15/2003 828

2/10/2004

7/10/2006

828

828
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frasatameen7538615@gmail.com

ma9926536@gmail.com
bsf1905463@ue.edu.pk

ajmal8612l@gmail.com

FRASAT AMEEN

MUHAMMAD
AFZAAL

MUHAMMAD
ADNAN

MUHAMMAD

NOOR UL 338
AMEEN
MUHAMMAD
AKRAM 1491
RIAZ

AHMAD 2153
TAHIR 2207

AJMAL RASHEED RASHEED

4/15/2008

3/10/2001
1/3/2003

3/5/2005

827

826
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825

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



